Rosignano urbano

Direzione: 4-Gabbro Capolinea / 4-Castelnuovo v

® Partenzail 6/07/PM tra 6:01 e 20:25

Tabella oraria

Rosignano M.mo -
O Poste 6:01 6:21 7:25 8:25 9:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 17:25 18:2f
Rosignano Marittimo
Rosignano M.mo
(@) Vignone 6:02 6:22 7:26 8:26 9:26 11:26  12:26  13:26 1426 15126 17:26  18:2¢
Rosignano Solvay

O V-Gramsci,V.Mayer 405 620 726 826 926 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 17:26 18
Rosignano Solvay

V. Gramsci Localit
O Molino a Vento 6:03 6:23 7:27 8:27 9:27  11:27 1227 13:27 14:27 1527 17:27 18:2)

Rosignano Solvay
V. Gramsci, V.Della
O Giunca 6:04 6:24 7:28 8:28 9:28 11:28  12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 17:28  18:2¢

Rosignano Solvay

O |localitaColdileccio 4o, 624 728 828 928 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 17:28  18:2¢
Rosignano Solvay

O |localitalaMaesta 400 626 730 830 930 11:30 1230 1330 1430 1530 17:30  18:3(
Rosignano Solvay

O V-Trav.livornese28 400 624 730 830 930 11:30 1230 1330 1430 1530 17:30 18:3(
Rosignano Solvay

O V- Trav.livornese32 (o7 427 731 831 981 11:31 1231 1331 1431 1531 1731 183
Rosignano Solvay

QO LocalitaEnolaio 608 628  7:32 832 932 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 17:32 183
Castelnuovo Misericordia

O V-Trav.livornesedé ;o5 428 732 832 932 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 17:32 183
Castelnuovo Misericordia

QO |LocalitalaCroce 609 629  7:33 833 933 11:33 1233 1333 1433 1533 1733 18
Castelnuovo Misericordia
V.Trav. Livornese

O Bonannini 96 609 629  7:33 833 933 11:33 12:33 1333 14:33 15:33 17:33  18:3
Castelnuovo Misericordia
LocalitaLe

() Capannacce 6:10 6:30 7:34 8:34 9:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 17:34 18:3¢
Castelnuovo Misericordia

o) Castelnuovo 449 431 735 835 935 1135 12:35 13:35 14:35 1535 17:35 183t
Castelnuovo Misericordia N N N N N N N N N
V. Chiappino

Spartitraffico - 6:31 - - = = = - 14:35 - - 18:3¢
Castelnuovo Misericordia


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy66842f7a6330e6.13664325.html#

V. Sorbetto Parco
Giochi

Castelnuovo Misericordia
V. Rimembranza Bivio
Nibbiaia

Castelnuovo Misericordia

Bivio Paltratico
Castelnuovo Misericordia

Sassogrosso N 3
Castelnuovo Misericordia

Bivio per Cafaggio
Castelnuovo Misericordia

Cafaggio
Castelnuovo Misericordia

V. Paltratico Km 3
Castelnuovo Misericordia

Bivio Querciolo
Castelnuovo Misericordia

Paltratico
Castelnuovo Misericordia

V. Paltratico Km 5
Castelnuovo Misericordia
V. Paltratico - Le

Pinete
Gabbro

Bivio Nibbiaia
Gabbro

Stregonie
Gabbro

Fonte Giomo
Gabbro
V.Rimembranza 217

df
Gabbro

Gabbro
Gabbro

V. Chiappino Cimitero
Castelnuovo Misericordia

V. Chiappino 17
Castelnuovo Misericordia

Podere Collina DF
Castelnuovo Misericordia
Chiappino bivio
Castelnuovo
Rosignano Marittimo

Scapigliato

Rosignano Marittimo

14:36

14:36

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:41

14:42

14:45

14:45

14:47

14:51

14:51

14:52

14:53

14:54

18:3¢

18:3¢

18:37

18:3¢

18:3¢

18:4(

18:4;

18:4!

18:4!

18:4%

18:5:

18:5¢



Localita Rietta . 6:40 - - - _ B . . - - _
Rosignano Marittimo

V. Capanne, V. Emilia : 6:44 ) R R : ; : ; ; ) R
Rosignano Marittimo

V. Capanne Localit

O Fornace - 6:46 - - - - - - - - - -
Gabbro

o) V. Capanne 121 : 6:47 ; B R ; B B B _ _ R
Gabbro
V. Capanne Fattoria

O Gabbro : 6:49 : - - - - - : - - -
Gabbro

o) V.Capanne 16 B 6:50 ) N - B B B B - - -
Gabbro

O GabbroCapolinea - st - - - - : - 1455 - - 185
Gabbro N N N

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



